Statement of Earnings and Deductions

— ) Abbott

St. Jude Medical, Cardiology Div., Inc, 177 East County Road B, St. Paul, MN 55117

Name Venkata Viswanath Kajjam Payroll :Bi-weekly (current)
Personnel N0:12218897 Pay period :12/12/2022 to 12/25/2022
Position :Quiality Engineer Il PayPeriod # :202226
Cost Center :SH-WDR-QA-QE WDR Pay Date  :12/23/2022
Check Amount = Gross - Tax Exempt Ded - Taxes
2,247.14 3,654.89 583.31 819.98
EARNINGS AND DEDUCTIONS
CATEGORY R. Hours R. Amount Rate Hours Amount
EARNINGS
Salary 3,653.85
Holiday
GTL - Abbott 1.04
Hire Bonus
Earnings Total 3,654.89
TAX-EXEMPT DEDUCTIONS
PT Medical - Abbott 11.54
PT Dental - Abbott 6.38
EE HSA HealthEquity 200.00
PT 401k - Abbott 365.39
Total 583.31
DEDUCTIONS ( NOT TAX-EXEMPT )
AT Supp Life-EE - Ab 3.42
Total 3.42
TAXES
Federal Federal
TX Withholding Tax 397.59
TX EE Social Securit 213.09
Medicare Tax 49.83
State Minnesota
TX Withholding Tax 159.47
Total 819.98
TAXABLE WAGES
Federal Federal
Withholding Tax
Social Security Tax
Medicare Tax
State Minnesota
Withholding Tax
EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIONS
ER 401k Match - Abbo 182.70
Total 182.70
LEAVE BALANCES
Type
Vacation Balance
PAYMENT DETAILS
Method Detail Check No
Payroll Direct Deposit BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL 1221889700004001

ASSOCIATION *rxaa* 6649

- Non Tax Exempt Ded

Total
3,653.85
1.04
3,654.89

11.54
6.38
200.00
365.39
583.31

3.42
3.42

397.59
213.09
49.83

159.47
819.98

3,071.58
3,436.97
3,436.97

3,071.58

182.70
182.70

Amount
2,247.14

3.42

YTD Amount

12,057.76
730.72
4.16
10,000.00
22,792.64

46.16
25.52
400.00
1,096.17
1,567.85

13.68
13.68

3,584.62
1,383.90
323.65

1,237.24
6,529.41

21,224.79
22,320.96
22,320.96

21,224.79

548.10
548.10

Balance
18.48

Currency
usD



